Description HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate (₹) Total (₹)

1 Consultancy Services 998312 1 Lot 25,000.00 25,000.00

2 Annual Maintenance Charges 998713 1 Lot 5,000.00 5,000.00

Taxable Value 30,000.00

Add: CGST @ 9% 2,700.00

Add: SGST @ 9% 2,700.00

Total Invoice Amount 35,400.00

Amount in Words: Thirty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Rupees Only

Bank Details
Bank Name: ABC Bank
Account Number: 1234567890
IFSC: ABCD0123456
Account Holder: Vendor Name Pvt. Ltd.

Declaration:
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods/services described and that all particulars are true